

Bid Opening Date: 10/06/2010
 No. of Bidders: 07

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202479A	REMOVAL OF HMA WEARING SURFACE	s.y.	22385	7.00	156695.00	6.50	145502.50	11.00	246235.00
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	1820	150.00	273000.00	125.00	227500.00	115.00	209300.00
0406172	HMA S0.375	ton	21	3000.00	63000.00	1500.00	31500.00	400.00	8400.00
0503030A	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE	c.y.	118	2500.00	295000.00	5150.00	607700.00	3850.00	454300.00
0520034A	STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	571	250.00	142750.00	100.00	57100.00	150.00	85550.00
0520035A	SILICONE EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	80	450.00	36000.00	400.00	32000.00	500.00	40000.00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	375	350.00	131250.00	350.00	131250.00	310.00	116250.00
0601201A	CLASS 'F' CONCRETE	c.y.	100	2500.00	250000.00	5000.00	500000.00	3500.00	350000.00
0601925A	EXTERNALLY BONDED FRP COMPOSITE REINFORCEMENT SYSTEM	s.f.	3700	85.00	314500.00	30.00	111000.00	58.00	214500.00
0602006	DEFORMED STEEL BARS-EPOXY COATED	lb.	10000	3.00	30000.00	8.00	80000.00	3.00	30000.00
0603142A	FIELD TOUCH-UP PAINTING	s.f.	20	150.00	3000.00	250.00	5000.00	360.00	7200.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbl	3	100.00	300.00	10.00	30.00	1100.00	3300.00
0603255A	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL	s.f.	200	500.00	100000.00	250.00	50000.00	440.00	88000.00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		20000.00	20000.00	10000.00	10000.00	28000.00	28000.00
0603858A	REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL	cwt.	42	2500.00	105000.00	4500.00	189000.00	5200.00	218400.00
0707001	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	s.y.	2240	20.00	44800.00	5.00	11200.00	16.00	35840.00
0969064A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, LARGE	mo.	12	4000.00	48000.00	4000.00	48000.00	5000.00	60000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		35000.00	35000.00	35000.00	35000.00	35000.00	35000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	80	55.00	4400.00	65.00	5200.00	60.00	4800.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		110000.00	110000.00	87000.00	87000.00	184000.00	184000.00
0974000	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.f.	90	700.00	63000.00	200.00	18000.00	95.00	8550.00

Bid Opening Date: 10/06/2010
 No. of Bidders: 07

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		280000.00	280000.00	260000.00	260000.00	296000.00	296000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	1460	1.00	1460.00	1.00	1460.00	1.00	1460.00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	250	50.00	12500.00	5.00	1250.00	20.00	5000.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	140	100.00	14000.00	60.00	8400.00	90.00	12600.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	15	200.00	3000.00	100.00	1500.00	200.00	3000.00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		20000.00	20000.00	5000.00	5000.00	24000.00	24000.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	25	50.00	1250.00	100.00	2500.00	120.00	3000.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	150	60.00	9000.00	150.00	22500.00	85.00	12750.00
1208906	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	75	50.00	3750.00	40.00	3000.00	40.00	3000.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	4500	40	18000.00	30	13500.00	35	15750.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	4300	40	17200.00	30	12900.00	35	15050.00
1210103	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1300	50	6500.00	38	4940.00	40	5200.00
1210104	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2600	80	20800.00	42	10920.00	45	11700.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	75	4.00	300.00	3.20	240.00	3.40	255.00
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	11250	1.50	16875.00	1.00	11250.00	1.00	11250.00
1212001	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	l.f.	2500	2.00	5000.00	1.50	3750.00	1.50	3750.00

Bid Opening Date: 10/06/2010
 No. of Bidders: 07

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1212003	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 6" WHITE	l.f.	15650	3.00	46950.00	2.00	31300.00	2.00	31300.00
1214002	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.	5100	3.00	15300.00	2.10	10710.00	2.20	11220.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	1050	25.00	26250.00	40.00	42000.00	15.00	15750.00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT)								
	1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	1200	90.00	108000.00				
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	1200			115.00	138000.00	85.00	102000.00
					2795580.00		2929068.50		2968930.00

